
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 
22 
10 
10 
85 
76 

420 
3 

79 
77 
72 
2 

Class 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

Name 
RAFA BROCCHI 

REGINALDO NAPPI 

REGINALGO NAPPI 

GALBA 

PEDRO BEZERRA JR 

TURCO MELIK 

ALEXANDRE AULER 

FELIPE EVANGELISTA 

S.ORIGE/M.FRANÇA 

CICERO 

Laps 
8 

4 

6 

4 

12 

9 

12 

14 

1 

Best Tm 
1:33.634 

1:34.104 

1:34.718 

1:35.451 

1:36.171 

1:36.471 

1:36.650 

1:43.130 

26:27.993 

Diff 

0.470 

1.084 

1.817 

2.537 

2.837 

3.016 

9.496 

24:54.359 

Gap 

0.470 

0.614 

0.733 

0.720 

0.300 

0.179 

6.480 

24:44.863 

In Lap 
6 

3 

5 

3 

6 

4 

11 

13 

1 

0 

0 

S1 Best 
35.453 

35.747 

36.022 

36.067 

36.571 

36.486 

36.584 

39.160 

S2 Best 
36.094 

35.996 

36.028 

36.610 

36.703 

37.200 

37.014 

39.317 

40.263 

2:07.906 

46.631 

S3 Best 
21.620 

22.361 

22.572 

22.289 

22.897 

22.658 

22.807 

24.305 

Sorted on best lap time
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9a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025 
GT SERIES CUP 

1o TREINO EXTRA 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:31:13 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

18/12/2025 08:10 


